)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 11:05:34 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 4142 (Rat #0582) General Bill, By Quinn, Riser and D.A. Wright
Similar (S 0788)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Article 15 to Chapter 25, Title 50, so as to provide for
restrictions, no wake zones, penalties, and fine disbursements for watercraft on Lake Murray.

04/27/93
04/27/93
04/21/94
05/16/94
05/17/94
05/17/94
05/17/94
05/25/94
05/26/94
05/27/94
06/02/94
09/19/94
01/17/95

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

House

Introduced and read first time HJ-12

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-12
Recalled from Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-61
Read second time HJ-31

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-383

Introduced and read first time SJ-387

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-387

Recalled from Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-7

Read second time SJ-62

Read third time and enrolled SJ-8

Ratified R 582

Vetoed by Governor

Veto sustained Yeas-1 Nays-92

Page 1 of 1



