

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 4142 (Rat #0582) General Bill, By Quinn, Riser and D.A. Wright

Similar (S 0788)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Article 15 to Chapter 25, Title 50, so as to provide for restrictions, no wake zones, penalties, and fine disbursements for watercraft on Lake Murray.

04/27/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-12
04/27/93	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-12
04/21/94	House	Recalled from Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-61
05/16/94	House	Read second time HJ-31
05/17/94	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-383
05/17/94	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-387
05/17/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-387
05/25/94	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-7
05/26/94	Senate	Read second time SJ-62
05/27/94	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-8
06/02/94		Ratified R 582
09/19/94		Vetoed by Governor
01/17/95	House	Veto sustained Yeas-1 Nays-92